S272 SENSOR SERIES
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
Reliable performance in demanding applications
Double junction prevents reference contamination
Easy installation for various online monitoring sytems
Suitable for use in a range of chemical environments
4-20mA and Modbus 485 output available
RECOMMENDED APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
S272CD Ryton® body in-line pH electrode with 3 m cable, tinned tead or BNC connector
S272CDTC Ryton® body in-line pH electrode with 3 m cable (built in ATC), tinned tead or BNC connector
S272CD-ORP Ryton® body in-line ORP electrode with 3 m cable, tinned tead or BNC connector
S272CDTC-MA Ryton® body in-line pH electrode with 3 m cable, tinned teads, 4-20mA = 0-14pH
S272CD-ORP-MA Ryton® body in-line ORP electrode with 3 m cable, tinned teads, 4-20mA = 0-14pH
S272CDTC-MB2** Ryton® body in-line pH electrode with 3 m cable, tinned leads, Modbus 485 output
S272CD-ORP-MB2** Ryton® body in-line ORP electrode with 3 m cable, tinned leads, Modbus 485 output
pH Measurement Range 0 - 14 pH (Sodium ion error when 12.3 < pH), Modbus 485 (0-14pH) for -MB models
ORP Measurement Range ± 2000mV, Modbus 485 (-2000 to + 2000mV) for -MB models
Body Material Ryton® Polyphenylene Sulfide (PPS)
Temperature Range 0-100°C (32-212°F)